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TARIFF SHEET EFFECTIVE: 1 APRIL 2024.

OTHER FEES Ex VAT Inc VAT
Administration fee R101.74 R117.00
ELECTRICITY Tariffs for 2024/2025
INCLINING BLOCK TARIFF Ex VAT Inc Vat
Block 1 (0-600kWh) R2.3231 R2.6715
Block 2 (Above 600 kwWh) R3.9486 R4.5408
FIXED CHARGES Ex VAT Inc VAT
Water demand charge R33.97 R39.09
Sanitation (Sewerage) Fixed Charge — Free standing Houses R568.78 R654.10
Sanitation (Sewerage) Fixed charge - Apartments R292.18 R336.01
INCLINING BLOCK TARIFF Ex VAT Inc Vat
Block 1 (0-6kL) 0.0 0.0

Block 2 (6-10kL) R24.3300 R27.9795
Block 3 (10-15kL) R25.3900 R29.1985
Block 4 (15-20kL) R35.6000 R40.9400
Block 5 (20-30kL) R49.2000 R56.5800
Block 6 (30-40kL) R53.8100 R61.8815
Block 7 (40-50kL) R67.8900 R78.0735
Block 8 (Above 50kL) R72.7500 R83.6625
HOT WATER - APARTMENTS Ex VAT Inc VAT
Fixed rate per kilolitre R130.43 R150.00
REFUSE REMOVAL 2L LAt
3 Bedroom house R404.00 R464.60
2 Bedroom house R290.00 R333.50
1 Bedroom Cottage R218.00 R250.70
1 Bedroom Apartment R218.00 R250.70
2 Bedroom Apartment R275.00 R316.25
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ARREAR FEES Ex VAT Inc VAT
Written or Telephonic (Warning) R173.91 R200.00
SMS Notice (Warning) R6.52 R7.50
Disconnection Fee R652.17 R750.00
FINES Ex VAT Inc VAT
Damage to Disconnected Breaker Seal or Replacing Removed Breaker R543.48 R625.00
Illegal Access to CDU R3306.96 R3803.00
Meter Tampering 1%t Offence R8012.17 R9214.00
Meter Tampering 2"¢ Offence R23994.78 R27594.00
Meter Tampering 3" Offence R36403.48 R41864.00
Illegal Electricity Connection R9384.00 R10791.60
Illegal Water Connection R9348.00 R10791.60
ELECTRICITY METER INSPECTIONS Ex VAT Inc VAT
Meter Inspection — Result = Meter Faulty RO.00 RO.00
Meter Inspection — Result = Meter Correct R800.00 R920.00
Reference Meter Installation R1274.78 R1466.00
31 Party Meter Test — Result = Meter Faulty RO.00 R0.00

31 Party Meter Test — Result =Meter Correct R1302.93 R1498.37
WATER METER INSPECTIONS Ex VAT Inc VAT
Meter Inspection — Result = Meter Faulty RO.0 RO.0
Meter Inspection — Result = Meter Correct R836.52 R962.00
Reference Meter Installation R1509.57 R1736.01
3rd Party Meter Test — Result = Meter Faulty RO.00 RO.00

3rd Party Meter Test — Result =Meter Correct R1614.00 R1856.10
other Ex VAT Inc VAT
Debit Order Return Fee R60.00 R69.00
Administration Fee — Incorrect Reference used R156.52 R180.00

All tariffs not shown above will be equal to that of the local council

L ]

voltano

METERING




